Jordan Phosphate Mines Co.
Phosphate Port & Export Department - Aqaba

&

CERTIFIED

1SO 9001 1SO 14001 1SO 45001

CERTIFIED

CERT!

DURING : JUN 2024

SER. VESSEL DEST. QTY. S-TOT. SAILED AGENT

No. NAME (MT) (MT)

1 |KM WEIPA INDIA 61830 61830 05/06/2024 |JGSA

2 |TENG DA INDONESIA 37010 98840 08/06/2024 |AQ.FALCON

3 |AMERAY INDIA 28600 127440 10/06/2024 |GLOBAL

4 |YANGZE 33 CHINA 45300 172740 12/06/2024 |GLOBAL

5 |HV ALICE INDIA 50000 222740 15/06/2024 | SEA POWER

6 |NEWSEAS CRYSTAL AUSTRALIA 55000 277740 18/06/2024 |GLOBAL
CAPTAIN J.

7 |NEOFOTISTOS INDIA 75900 353640 22/06/2024 |GLOBAL

8 |EUROSTAR INDIA 32500 386140 23/06/2024 |SEA POWER

9 |HEILAN SPRING CHINA 55000 441140 26/06/2024 |GLOBAL

10 |CHOLA PROSPERITY INDIA 74715 515855 29/06/2024 |GLOBAL

11 |AKSON MEISA INDONESIA 47000 562855 01/07/2024 |GLOBAL
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